
2021 SPRING CW QSO PARTY
May 1 - 2

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 W5SUM 2019 32 20 84
2 N4ZCG 56067 25 14 64
3 KD5DE 33513 26 8 60
4 K4FET 77603 18 8 44
5 KJ4RV 37776 19 5 43
6 KM4ODS 77504 17 4 38
7 N3GTY 50585 16 3 35
8 AK4YS 75328 13 0 26
9 N6GP 21149 9 4 22
9 NA9A 31121 11 0 22

10 N4ERM 34524 7 3 17

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 3

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA3JXW 4377 1 0 2

CALL AREA 4

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N4ZCG 56067 25 14 64
K4FET 77603 18 8 44
KJ4RV 37776 19 5 43
KM4ODS 77504 17 4 38
N3GTY 50585 16 3 35
AK4YS 75328 13 0 26
N4ERM 34524 7 3 17
N2OYV 64257 8 0 16
KI4W 62657 7 1 15
KZ3T 41015 6 0 12
KK4E 77748 2 0 4

CALL AREA 5
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W5SUM 2019 32 20 84
KD5DE 33513 26 8 60
K5JAD 77778 2 0 4

CALL AREA 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N6GP 21149 9 4 22

CALL AREA 7

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K7JF 6334 3 3 9



CALL AREA 9
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NA9A 31121 11 0 22
KC9EOQ 74609 5 0 10
KC9YL 76733 1 0 2

QRP

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KJ4RV 37776 19 5 43
AK4YS 75328 13 0 26

LOW POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W5SUM 2019 32 20 84
N4ZCG 56067 25 14 64
KD5DE 33513 26 8 60
K4FET 77603 18 8 44
KM4ODS 77504 17 4 38
N3GTY 50585 16 3 35
N6GP 21149 9 4 22
N4ERM 34524 7 3 17
N2OYV 64257 8 0 16
KI4W 62657 7 1 15
KZ3T 41015 6 0 12
KC9EOQ 74609 5 0 10
K7JF 6334 3 3 9
KK4E 77748 2 0 4
K5JAD 77778 2 0 4
WA3JXW 4377 1 0 2
KC9YL 76733 1 0 2

HIGH POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NA9A 31121 11 0 22

CLUB ENTRIES

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
K4MN 24874 17 4 38 KM4ODS
NZ4FF 77686 16 3 35 N3GTY

CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS
POSSUM TROT 12 383
STEAMBOAT 3 148
CITY OF LIGHTS 2 32



CHECK LOGS
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC6Q 75839 10 1 21
K7DWI 40849 4 1 9
N3GTG 0 2 0 4
N6HCN 0 1 0 2
WA3AAN 61973 1 0 2
K4VBM 77645 1 0 2
K5WX 1163 0 1 1
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